
Pos

1
2
3
4

No.

22
72
54
29

Name

Gustavo PEGORARO
Lorenzo JUNG
Sarah RUDECK
Rafael BASTOS

Class

CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE

Laps

20
20
18
11

Best Tm

44.569
44.624
44.831
47.021

Diff

0.055
0.262
2.452

Gap

0.055
0.207
2.190

In Lap

5
10
5
5

2nd Best

44.572
44.796
44.862
47.110

Best Speed

75,927
75,834
75,483
71,968

Sorted on Best Lap time
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OBS: RESULTADOS SUJEITOS A VISTORIAS TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO

COPA VKF DE KART 5ª Etapa
CADETE

Treino 4 - CADETE

Practice started at 14:33:04

Kartódromo César Francischini 0,940 km

22/10/2016 14:40


